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A. OFFICE/CAMPUS EXPENSES

Total Amount
Sl. No. Category Quantity per year (in
Lakh)




2 Deep Cleaning of International Convention Centre (ICC)

3 BSNL- Telephone/Mobile/Internet

4 AMC for sewage treatment plant

5 AMC for elevator

6 Preventive Maintenance for 400KVA and 125 KVA
generators

7 AMC for fire extinguishers

8 Electrical Inspectorate Charge

9 Diesel for Generator at Administrative Block and Library

10 Diesel for Office Vehicle

11 Security Charges- KEXCON

12 Electricity-ICC, New Block and Water Supply* 12 months

13 Vehicle Insurance

14 Audit Fees/ Professional fees/ Legal

15 Printing/ Postage/ Stationery

16 Travelling Expenses

17 Purchase/ Repairs & Maintenance of Computers, Printers,
Furniture

18 Advertisement/ Website/ Media/ Social Media
Management

19 Gender Related Programmes, events, [EC

20 Other Office and Miscellaneous Expenses

TOTAL (A)

Gender Park Campus Maintenance- (Garden,
Landscaping, Pesticides and Fertilizer and Applications)

B. SALARY/CONTRACT/HONORARIUM/DAILY WAGES

Sl. No. Designation No. of Posts

Twice ina
year

Twice ina
year

0.1625 Lakh
per month

(173993 per
month for 6
security for 8
hour shift)

0.40

Z0.25 Lakh per
month

Amount per
month
(in Lakh)

1.5

1.30

0.30

1.95

0.60

0.45

0.75

0.20

0.20

0.60

20.87

4.80

0.10

2.50

2.00

3.00

1.50

1.00

7.4

1.00

52.02

Total amount
per year
(in Lakh)




1 Director (1.25 x 12 months) 1 1.25 15.00

Administrative Officer/Manager

2 (Honorarium) 1 0.30 3.60
Resource Person (Honorarium) 1 0.45 5.40
4 Project Associate 1 0.25 3.00
Supervisor/Assistant 1 0.25 3.00
Library Assistant
6 (Daily wages) (Z850/- x 26) L 022 2.64
7 Accountant 1 0.22 2.64
8 Attender cum Messenger (2675/- x 26) 1 2.1
9 Sweeper ( T675/- x 26) 3 6.3
10 Driver (Z730x26) 1 2.27
11 Gardener (T675x26) 1 0.18 2.1
12 Interns 4 0.10 4.8
TOTAL (B) 52.85
TOTAL (A+B) 104.87
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